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Addiction Medicine
	

Eunice Chang
	

(628) 206-2455
	

Eunice.Chang@ucsf.edu
	

Eunice Chang

	Anesthesia
	Jonathan Eklund
	(415) 885-7626
	Jonathan.Eklund@ucsf.edu
	Jonathan Eklund

	Cardiology
	Mary Ellen Kelly
	(628) 206-3534
	MaryEllen.Kelly@ucsf.edu
	Mary Ellen Kelly

	Clinical Laboratory
	Andy Yeh
	(628) 206-3494
	Andy.Yeh@ucsf.edu
	Barbara Haller

	Dermatology
	Sheri Sanders
	(628) 206-8680
	Sheri.Sanders@ucsf.edu
	Emily Leang

	DGIM
	Jennifer Thomas Kelly Kiser
	(628) 206-4774
(628) 206-4471
	Jennifer.Thomas@ucsf.edu Kelly.Kiser@ucsf.edu
	Jennifer Thomas

	Emergency Medicine
	Natalya Khait
	(628) 206-5753
	Natalya.Khait@ucsf.edu
	Christine Montgomery

	Endocrinology
	Mary Ellen Kelly
	(628) 206-3534
	MaryEllen.Kelly@ucsf.edu
	Mary Ellen Kelly

	Family and Community
	

Semhar.Ketema
	
(628) 206-2889
	
Semhar.Ketema@ucsf.edu
	
Anthony Ababon

	Medicine

Gastroenterology
	

Amy Akbarian
	

(628) 206-3736
	

Amy.Akbarian@ucsf.edu
	

Amy Akbarian
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Hematology/Oncology
	


Mary Ellen Kelly
	


(628) 206-3534
	


MaryEllen.Kelly@ucsf.edu
	


Mary Ellen Kelly

	
HIV, ID & Global Medicine
	

Eunice Chang
	

(206) 817-1807
	

Eunice.Chang@ucsf.edu
	

Eunice Chang

	

	

	Medicine
	Jenny Fowler
	(628) 206-8247
	Jenny.Fowler@ucsf.edu
	Jenny Fowler (Interim)

	

Neurology
	

Catharine Freyer
	

(628) 206-6182
	

Catharine.Freyer@ucsf.edu
	

Catharine Freyer

	

Neurological Surgery
	

Sasha Mortezaei
	

(628) 206-2559
	

Sasha.Mortezaei@ucsf.edu
	

Sasha Mortezaei

	
OB/GYN
	Carmen Nakapaahu- Guerrero
Christopher Phillips
	
(628) 206-8358

(415) 514-8035
	
Carmen.N- Guerrero@ucsf.edu
Christopher.Phillips@ucsf.edu
	
Mary Beth Blasnek

	

Occupational Medicine
	

Lucia Wang
	

(415) 514-0719
	

Lucia.Wang@ucsf.edu
	

Serena Lee
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Ophthalmology
	

Hieu Tran
	

(628) 206-2566
	

Hieu.Tran@ucsf.edu
	

Luke Delong

	Oral &
Maxillofacial Surgery
	
Romobia Hutchinson
	
(415) 502-4252
	
Romobia.Hutchinson@ucsf.edu
	
Romobia Hutchinson

	

Orthopaedic Surgery
	
John Houston Evan Silbert
	(628) 206-8809
(628) 206-8812
	
houstonj@orthosurg.ucsf.edu Evan.Silbert@ucsf.edu
	John Houston AND
Evan Silbert

	Otolaryngology
	Lorel Hiramoto
	(628) 206-4176
	Lorel.Hiramoto@ucsf.edu
	Lorel Hiramoto

	Pathology
	Mark Weinstein
	(628) 206-6068
	Mark.Weinstein@sfdph.org
	Mark Weinstein

	Pediatrics
	Jesse Garcia
	(628) 206-8361
	Jose.Garcia@ucsf.edu
	Emily Leang

	

Psychiatry- DSAAP/OTOP
	

Jamillah Ford
	

(628) 206-8683
	

Jamillah.Ford@ucsf.edu
	

Jon Dean Green

	Psychiatry- Inpatient/PES/C/L
	
Sayuri Falconer
	
(628) 206-8426
	

Sayuri.Falconer@ucsf.edu
	

Jon Dean Green

	


Psychiatry-ICAP- CAS/IPP
	


Leah Wager-Smith
	


(628) 206-4444
	


Lea.Wager-Smith@ucsf.edu
	


Jon Dean Green
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Psychiatry-TRC/ CASARC/RTC
	

Dominic Perrone
	

(628) 206-6574
	

Dominic.Perrone@ucsf.edu
	

Jon Dean Green

	Psychiatry- CWCM
	


Rena Hong
	


(628) 222-9753
	


Rena.Hong@usf.edu
	


Jon Dean Green

	(Citywide)

	

	Rheumatology
	Amy Akbarian
	(415) 350-9933
	Amy.Akbarian@ucsf.edu
	Amy Akbarian

	
	
	
	
	

	Surgery
	Stephanie Lee
	(415) 502-2610
	Stephanie.Lee@ucsf.edu
	Stephanie Lee

	Urology
	Katherine Jung
	(628) 206-7748
	Katherine.Jung@ucsf.edu
	
Nabil Ghanem

	
ZSFG- Vice Dean
	
Atesemhe Braimah
	(628) 206-8505
	Atesemhe.Braimah@ucsf.edu
	Roger Mohamed

	

	
** As of 02/03/2025– AB **


Lorel.Hiramoto@ucsf.edu

